
SCHEDULE - BLAZERS 2
winter 2016 / LEACOCK - CENTENNIAL B

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Nov 27, 16 6 BLAZERS 2 12 HOMENETMEN 7:15 pm -

Sun, Dec 04, 16 7 BLAZERS 2 3 HITMEN 8:30 pm -

Sun, Dec 11, 16 3 BLAZERS 2 3 FRESH MEAT 7:15 pm -

Sun, Dec 18, 16 5 HOMENETMEN 4 BLAZERS 2 8:30 pm -

Sun, Jan 08, 17 4 HITMEN 7 BLAZERS 2 6:00 pm -

Sun, Jan 15, 17 6 FRESH MEAT 4 BLAZERS 2 6:00 pm -

Sun, Jan 22, 17 4 BLAZERS 2 6 HOMENETMEN 6:00 pm -

Mon, Jan 23, 17 5 BLAZERS 2 5 HITMEN 7:00 pm -

Sun, Jan 29, 17 4 FRESH MEAT 5 BLAZERS 2 9:45 pm -

Wed, Feb 08, 17 1 2 FRESH MEAT 1 BLAZERS 2 8:45 pm -

Sun, Feb 12, 17 1 5 BLAZERS 2 7 FRESH MEAT 6:00 pm -


